

गुप्त संज्ञा ३१२१ संयुक्त योजना (MMGSY (NEW) ५८

Schedule XI V-Form No. 134
अनुसूचित जाति प्रवास म.सं. १२/२१/२५ ए.प्रा. १३४
आदेश दोना नक था मिमादा कोडा

संयुक्त :- संदीप कुमार

सहायक आदि. :- श्री साकर जी शर्मा DIVISION

२००२११

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO - 3141

MEASUREMENT BOOK

5th and final A/c bill

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

33

[illegible]

~~Gsingh~~
27/01/21
JE

RPSM
27-1-202
AE
EXMg.

Abstract of cost

(b) const. of embankment of material
obtained from core pits
for 1000 m lead

① clearing and grubbing
the road cut.

1.176 Hectare Page - (25)

@	Rs 50148.62	/	Net = 58975
---	-------------	---	-------------

(2)	Box cutting	--	all
-----	-------------	----	-----

148.155 m² Page- (25)

@ P₀ 75.413 m³ = P₀ 11175 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
③ cont. of embankment					
— all —					
For 1000 m lead					
288 m ³					
p- (25) item- (3)					
@ Rs 155.23/m ³					Rs 44706=
For 110 m lead					
Qnt = 1494 m ³					
p- (25) item- (3)					
@ Rs 130.88/m ³					Rs 195534=
⑦ Cont. of GSB in road					
Qnt = 374.82 m ³					
p- (25) item- (4)					
@ Rs 2894.53/m ³					Rs 1084928=
⑤ cont. of WBM gr-II					
Qnt = 8239.618 m ³					
p- (25) item- (5)					
@ Rs 4322.31/m ³					Rs 1035703=
⑥ Pro GSB in road					
— all —					
Qnt = 109.725 m ³					
p- (26)					
item- (4) @ Rs 2894.53/m ³					
					Rs 317602=
⑦ Pro. WBM gr-III in road					
— all —					
Qnt = 312.612 m ³					
p- (26)					
item- (7) @ Rs 4322.31/m ³					
					Rs 1351206=

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
⑧ Pro. plain cement concrete pavement — do —					
Qnt = 749.31 m ³ P-26					
Item — ⑧ @ Rs 8039.49/m ³					
				Rs 6024070=	
⑨ Pro. hard chowdoleing — do —					
Qnt = 855 m ² P-26					
Item — ⑨ @ Rs. 489.66/m ²					
				Rs 418659=	
⑩ Pro. primer coat — do —					
Qnt = 2677.5 m ²					
P-26 Item — ⑩					
@ Rs 49.60/m ² = Rs 1328042					
⑪ Pro. tack coat on road — do —					
Qnt = 2677.5 m ² P-27					
Item — ⑪ @ Rs 16.10/m ²					
				Rs 43168=	
⑫ Pro. min seal surfacing in road — do —					
Qnt = 2677.5 m ² P-27					
Item — ⑫ @ Rs 244.81					
				Rs 655478=	
⑬ E/V in form of curb — do —					

Continuation

P.T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ent 89.37 m ³ P- (27)					
item - (13) @ Rs 264.02					
				= Rs	23595=
(14) Pro pcc in tunnel					
- - do -					
ent 8.886 m ³ P- (27)					
item - (14) @ Rs 5624.05					
				= Rs	49975=
(15) B/w in head wall					
- - do -					
ent 91.821 m ³ P- (27)					
item - (15) @ Rs 5999.11					
				= Rs	550844=
(16) Pro NP-3 Hydr pipe					
- - do -					
ent 22.50 m P- 27					
item - (16) @ Rs 4078.36					
				= Rs	91763=
(17) Pro cement plastering in head wall					
- - do -					
ent 200.553 m ²					
P- (28) item - (17)					
@ Rs 166.99/m ²				= Rs	33490=
(18) Pro cement punning					
- - do -					

Continuation

P. T. O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qnt = 42.66 m ²					
P- 28 item - (18)					
@ Rs 49.48/m ²					
					= Rs 2110 =
(19) Pri. kilometre stone					
(i) Km stone					
Qnt = 3 NO. P- (28)					
item 19 (i) @ Rs 2375.37					
					= Rs 7126 =
(ii) 200 m stone					
Qnt = 8 NO.					
@ Rs 668.85/m = Rs 5351 =					
(20) Traffic sign					
(i) 600 mm circular board					
Qnt = 10 NO. P- (28)					
item - (20) @ Rs 5595.20					
					= Rs 55952 =
(ii) 900 mm triangular board					
Qnt = 6 NO. P- 28					
@ Rs 6216.50 = Rs 37299 =					
(iii) 600 x 450 mm rectangular board					
Qnt = 4 NO Page - 28					
@ Rs 5445.17 = Rs 21781 =					

Continuation

122532342

P. T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(21) Pro. int. applied Thermoplastic board					
(i) — do —					
Qnt = 140 m ²				P- (29)	
item - (21)					
@ Rs 942.89/m ²					Rs 1320052
(ii) Qnt = 245 m ²					
P- 29 @ Rs 1048.07					
					= Rs 2567772
(22) Pro. cement pipe duct across road					
— do —					
Qnt = 60 m					
P- (29) item - (22)					
@ Rs 880.74/m ²					Rs 528442
(23) Direction of Place identification board — do —					
Qnt = 1 No. P- (29)					
@ Rs 3483.16/m ²					Rs 34832
(24) Pro. of fixing typical messy information sign board — do —					
Qnt = 6 No. P- (29)					
item - (29) @ Rs 9459.26					
					= Rs 567562

Continuation

P. T.O

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(25) Const. of subgrade & earthen shoulder					
— do —					
(i) amt = 518 m ³ P-(29)					
item 25(i)					
@ Rs 195.94/m ³ = Rs					101496=
(ii) amt = 614.375 m ³					
P-(30) item 25(ii)					
@ Rs 195.94/m ³ = Rs					120386=
(26) Painting over walls of culvert					
— do —					
amt = 348.69 m ²					
P-(30) item (26)					
@ Rs 110.65/m ² = Rs					38583=
Initial Rs					13015588
Deduct previous bill					
(i)					4266147=
(ii)					733853=
(iii)					5282207=
(iv)					491997=
Working 27/01/2021					
JE					
R P S M					
27-1-2021					
AE					
Ek m					
TOTAL Rs					2241354=
013					
28/1/21					

Continuation